
Apache Corporation 
6120 S.Yale Ste 1500 
Tulsa, OK 74136 

Northeast Drinkard Unit # 173 
Lea County, New Mexico LOT 10} O " 3185' FJJL + \9cVcO' F£L 

HOBBS OCD 

NOV 1 6 20,2 

509 5.09 0.50 0.88 4.45 
721 2.12 0.80 1.40 2.97 7A2 
1233 5.12 0.10 0.18 0.90 8.32 
1352 1.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.32 
1535 1.83 0.60 1.05 1.92 10.24 
1962 4.27 0.80 1.40 5.98 16.22 
2175 2.13 1.60 2.80 5.96 22.18 
2641 4.66 1.40 2.45 11.42 33.60 
3155 5.14 0.50 0.88 4.50 38.10 
3625 4.70 0.60 1.05 4.94 43.03 
4094 4.69 0.60 1.05 4.92 47.96 
4222 1.28 0.10 0.18 0.22 48.18 
4732 5.10 0.30 0.53 2.68 50.86 
4948 2.16 0.40 0.70 1.51 52.37 
5203 2.55 0.50 0.88 2.23 54.60 
5502 2.99 0.80 1.40 4.19 58.79 
5672 1.70 1.30 2.28 3.87 62.65 
5928 2.56 1.30 2.28 5.82 68.48 
6142 2.14 1.10 1.93 4.12 72.60 
6269 1.27 1.10 1.93 2.44 75.04 
6526 2.57 0.60 1.05 2.70 77.74 
6782 2.56 0.80 1.40 3.58 81.32 
6902 1.20 0.70 1.23 1.47 82.79 
7050 1.48 0.70 1.23 1.81 84.61 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the <3 | day of r^jt,giii ^T~ , 2012 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. Q 

ei. ^ ^ r -
otary Public N ) 

™i%>., JACKI ANN ZENT 
Notary Public, State of Texas 

= i.1 My Commission Expires 
'Slm'M March 03, 2015 

MOV 2 - 9 


